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Information générale

Description

Conimex Ketjap Manis 2,5 L e

Exempt from Artwork
Exempt from NEP Reporting

Exemption Flags

Product NameCountry Brand Name

Ketjap ManisConimex

Product Name

NoteDescriptive NameCountry

Sauce de Soja Douce 

Legal Description

Symbols/Logos

Green dot logo

Ingredient Declaration

Ingredients Declaration

Ingrédients: Sucre, sauce de soja (26,5%) (eau, SOJA, sel, BLÉ, conservateur E202), mélasse, eau, sel, sirop de sucre torréfié, conservateur
E202, arôme.

Claims and Declarations

Propriété Valeur UOM Commentaire

Volume 2.5 l e

Declarations

Propriété ConcentrationOui No Comp of RM Contam.UOM Commentaire

Froment de blé ����mg/kg����

Crustacé mg/kg����

Mollusques mg/kg����

Oeuf mg/kg����

Fish / Fish products mg/kg����

Cacahuète mg/kg����

Graines de soja ����mg/kg����

Milk / Dairy products mg/kg����

Tout type de noix mg/kg����

Graine de sésame mg/kg����

Sulfite ( => 10 mg/kg) mg/kg����

Céléri mg/kg����

Pois mg/kg����

Mustard/Mustard products mg/kg����

Lupin and products mg/kg����

Food Allergen / Food Intolerance

Propriété Oui No Commentaire

Végétalien ����

Végétarien ����

Lacto Vegetarian ����

Régime alimentaire

Catherine.Jetteur
reviewed March UFS
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Propriété Oui No Commentaire

Irradiation ����

Viande .����

Alcool ����

Absence garantie

Declarations

.

NotePropriété Description

Claim 1 .

Claim 2 .

Claim 3 .

Claim 4 .

Claim 5 .

Claim 6 Végétarien

Claim 7 .

Claim 8 .

Claim 9 .

Claim 10 .

Claim 11 .

Claim 12 .

Claim 13 .

Claim 14 .

Claim 15 .

On Pack Claims

Réclamations

.

Instructions

Instructions for Use

..

Storage Instructions

A conserver à l'abri du soleil et à température ambiante.

Safety Instructions

.

Disposal Instructions

.

Information nutritionnelle

Information nutritionnelle

Valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100 ml

On Pack Nutrition Information  [As Sold]

Propriété Valeur

Serving Size 15 ml 

On-Pack Nutrition Information as Sold
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Typical values Attribut UOM per 100g as sold per 100ml as sold per Serving

Energie kJ kJ 917 1243 186 

Energie kcal kcal 216 293 44 

Protéines  g 2,5 3,4 0,5 

Glucides  g 51 69 10 

Glucides dont Sucres g 50 67 10 

Lipides  g <0,5 <0,5 <0,5 

Lipides dont Acides Gras Saturés g <0,1 0,1 <0,1 

Fibres Alimentaires g <0,5 0,7 <0,5 

Sel exprimé en NaCl g 9,0 12,2 1,8 

Nutrients Attribut Guideline Daily Amount % GDA synonym

Energie kJ 8400 2 GDA

Energie kcal 2000 2 GDA

Protéines  50 1 GDA

Glucides  260 4 GDA

Glucides dont Sucres 90 11 GDA

Lipides  70 <1 GDA

Lipides dont Acides Gras Saturés 20 <1 GDA

Fibres Alimentaires N/A GDA

Sodium  N/A GDA

Sel exprimé en NaCl 6 30 GDA

Contact Details

Company Contact Information

www.ufs.com

Unilever Food Solutions
Unilever Belgium
Humaniteitslaan 292 Bld de l'Humanité
B-1190 Brussels Tel. 0800/16121

Information locale
MRDR: 24192501
EAN: 8714100419250


